
令和３年度関東高等学校レスリング大会

女子 50 kg級 第2マット

第1日目 第2日目

選手名 所属 都県 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final 1-2

2-41

2-55

2-42

2-43

2-56

2-44

第2日目

Final 3-5 Final 3-4

2-14

2-15

東京都

東京都

茨城県

群馬県

東京都

埼玉県

神奈川県

千葉県

1 横尾 瑠衣 （西邑楽）

2 坂本 由宇 （帝京）

3 田口 刹奈 （埼玉栄）

4 竹内 美保子 （日大藤沢）

5 佐々木 里菜 （野田中央）

6 澤木 心愛 （日本体育大学桜華）

7 安田 あくる （安部学院）

8 服部 里桜 （鹿島学園）


